
{ 54 }

Number of Students Enrolled in Off-Campus and Distance Courses
Fall 2013

Source:  IR Extract Files

39

2

6

155

40

24

6

19

710

20

181

3,600

661

520

96

228    Other Off-Campus Locations

    St. Tammany Center

    Livingston Literacy Center

    Baton Rouge Center

Location of Off-Campus Courses

50% - 90% Internet

    Southeastern TV Channel

    Off-Campus Compressed Video

    Off-Campus

Type of Courses

Total Number
of Courses

Total
Enrollment

Type & Location of Classes

100% Internet 261 5,836


