Number of Students Enrolled in Off-Campus and Distance Courses Fall 2013



Type & Location of Classes	Total Number of Courses	2000
Type of Courses		
Off-Campus	39	710
Off-Campus Compressed Video	2	20
Southeastern TV Channel	6	181
50% - 90% Internet	155	3,600
100% Internet	261	5,836
Location of Off-Campus Courses		
Baton Rouge Center	40	661
Livingston Literacy Center	24	520
St. Tammany Center	6	96
Other Off-Campus Locations	19	228

Source: IR Extract Files